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SINTOLUX FORCE V 5W-30 
 

Low SAP Long drain Engine oil for VW-Audi and other vehicles 
 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Specifications :  ACEA C3 
ACEA C2 (*) 
API SN 

 
OEM approvals : VW 504 00 / 507 00 
 
Recommandations : BMW LONGLIFE-04 

CHRYSLER MS-11106 
FIAT 9.55535-S3 

   MB 229.51/229.52 
PORSCHE C30 

 

APPLICATIONS 
 

SINTOLUX FORCE V 5W-30 was developed for VW Gasoline & Diesel engines and formulated for compatibility with 
exhaust after treatment devices and turbochargers, and to achieve outstanding Fuel Economy characteristics. 
 
It can be used in VW vehicles after 2007 with extended oil drain intervals of 50.000 km or two years. 

 

Many other engines, irrespectively of their make, can use this oil, in particular Diesel engines equipped with particulate 
filters. 
 

 (*) SINTOLUX FORCE V 5W-30 meets all the engine protection requirements of ACEA C2. 

 

 

PROPERTIES 

 

• Reduces ash formation in particulate filters and reduces fuel consumption. 

• Increases the lifetime of particulate filters. 

• Optimum cold starting, lower oil consumption and minimized exhaust emissions. 
 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
 

Average 
Characteristics 

Unit Average 
Value 

SAE Grade 
Density at 15°C 
Viscosity at 100°C 
Viscosity at 40°C 
Viscosity Index 
Flash Point 
Pour Point 

 
kg/m3 
mm²/s 
mm²/s 

        
°C 
°C 

5W-30 
848 

11.75 
62.5 
155 
238 
- 45 

 


